W24-SSMA-M
Part Number W24-SSMA-M
Manufacturer Inventek Systems
Description ANT WIFI OMNI SMA
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets W24-SSMA-M.pdf
W24-SSMA-M Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of W24-SSMA-M
Manufacturer Part Number W24-SSMA-M Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Inventek Systems Description ANT WIFI OMNI SMA
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR 1.5 Termination Connector, SMA Male
Series - Return Loss -17dBi
Power - Max 50W Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Connector Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 1.969" (50.00mm)
Gain 2.15dBi Frequency Range 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
Frequency Group UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 2.4GHz
Features - Applications WLAN
Antenna Type Whip, Straight
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ W24-SSMA-M : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for W24-SSMA-M
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
W2416NC120 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1050 pcs
W2416NC1250 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1050 pcs
W24129AK-15 W24129AK-15 WINBOND WINBOND 1366 pcs
W24-ASMA-M ANTENNA WIFI ADJ SMA MALE 66MM Inventek Systems 500 pcs
W24-47RJI RES 47 OHM 14W 5% AXIAL TT Electronics 500 pcs
W2416NC180 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1133 pcs
W24-RMSA-M ANTENNA WIFI 2.4GHZ SMA MALE RA Inventek Systems 500 pcs
W2416NC250 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1389 pcs
W24-68KJI RES 68K OHM 14W 5% AXIAL TT Electronics/Welwyn 500 pcs
W24-68KJI RES 68K OHM 14W 5% AXIAL TT Electronics 6 pcs
W24-47RJI RES 47 OHM 14W 5% AXIAL TT Electronics/Welwyn 500 pcs
W24-4K7JI RES 4.7K OHM 14W 5% AXIAL TT Electronics/Welwyn 500 pcs
W24-4K7JI RES 4.7K OHM 14W 5% AXIAL TT Electronics 500 pcs
W24-RSMA-M ANTENNA WIFI RA SMA MALE 46.46MM Inventek Systems 500 pcs
W2416NC240 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1138 pcs
W24-47KJI RES 47K OHM 14W 5% AXIAL TT Electronics 500 pcs
W2416NC220 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1133 pcs
W2416NC160 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1050 pcs
W2416NC200 IGBT Modules WESTCODE 1050 pcs
W24129AK-12 W24129AK-12 Winbond Winbond 5044 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
W24-SSMA-M Details PDF